840.00 76587

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
EZ Health International, LLC		102/14/2006	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: INDIANA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Vitamin Research Products, Inc.	
Street Address:	4610 Arrowhead Dr	
City:	Carson City	
State/Country:	NEVADA	
Postal Code:	89706-2017	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEVADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76587478	SWEET SATISFACTION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (775)833-1474

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 775.833.1600

Email: Lpearson@secur-ip.com

Correspondent Name: Lara Pearson

Address Line 1: 774 Mays Blvd., No. 10

Address Line 2: PMB 405

Address Line 4: Incline Village, NEVADA 89451

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1049-035
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lara Pearson
Signature:	/Lara Pearson/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003250 FRAME: 0887

900042563

Date:	02/21/2006	
Fotal Attachments: 3 source=2006-02-14 Executed Bill of Sale#page1.tif		

source=2006-02-14 Executed Bill of Sale#page2.tif source=2006-02-14 Executed Bill of Sale#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003250 FRAME: 0888 FROM-GRESK & S'

CORRECTIVE BILL OF SALE AND ASSI INMENT OF ALL RIGHTS TO TRADEMARKS

Thomas A. Krudy, as Trustee for the Bankruptcy Estate of E Z Health International, LLC a/k/a Dynamic Health Network a/k a Easy Way International (hereinafter referred to as the "EZ Estate") under Bankruptcy Case No 05-13673-FJO-7A, Adversary No. 05-442 (the "Case"), for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, hereby grants, sells, transfers, assigns, and delivers to Vitan in Research Products, Inc., a Nevada corporation (hereinafter "Buyer") all of the assets described on Exhibit "A" attached hereto and made a part hereof (hereinafter the "assets").

It is understood that EZ Estate is heret y transferring all of EZ Estate's right, title, interest and benefit of whatever kind and nature, known or unknown, accrued, absolute, contingent or otherwise, in and to the assets and the rights of EZ Estate, whether or not reflected on EZ Estate's books and records, with respect to the assets of EZ Estate, together with the goodwill of the business in connection with which the trad-mark assets are used and that the trademarks symbolize.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, and with the approval of the Bankruptcy Court for the Case, EZ Estate has signed this Bill of Sale this \(\frac{14t}{2} \) day of February, 2006.

THE BANKRUPTCY ESTATE OF B Z
HEALTH INTERNATIONAL, LLC a/k/a
DYNAMIC HEALTH NETWORK a/k/a BASY
WAY INTERNATIONAL

NTERNATIONAL

Thomas A. Krudy, Trustee for EZ Estate

STATE OF INDIANA)
)SS:
COUNTY OF MARION)

Before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared Thomas A. Krudy, Trustee for EZ Estate, who acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Bill of Sale as and for his voluntary act and deed, stated that the matters therein contained are true to the best of his knowledge, information and belief, this 1410 day of February, 2006.

TRADEMARK REEL: 003250 FRAME: 0889 FED-14-06 14:46

FROM-GRESK & STILETON

My Commission Expires:

County

3172377912

T-490 P.02/03 F-753

Notary Public

Printed:_____ Residing in

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003250 FRAME: 0890

E (HIBIT A

- EZ Estate's following telephone numbers, including but not limited to the (1) exclusive right to use and transfer all calls therefrom: 888-862-7546, 888-710-6767, 317-881-2003, 317-865-4822, and 317-881-8095 (hereinafter referred to collectively as the "Telephone Numbers":
- Each of EZ Estate's websites and URL's, including, but not limited to, www.shopdhn.com and www.dynan ichealthnetwork.com; www.firstcoursetea.com; www.gentlechanges.net; www.shopdhs.com; www.shopdhn.com; as well as all related network links and rights related to network search engines, affiliate and advertising websites and the like, servers, and all related rights and items (hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Websites");
- EZ Estate's radio and television infomercials regarding Coral 3X with Dr. Chapell and the television infomercial regarding Gentle Changes with John Lee, including but not limited to the master copies and the exclusive rights thereto (hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Commercials"):
- All of the EZ Estate's computers, back up disks, hard drives, and computer related equipment (hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Computers");
- All of the EZ Estate's computer software, disks, back up drives and databases, and all copies thereof, whether in electronic fermat, on computer disk or diskette, or hard drives, or copies thereof in document format, as will as the exclusive right to use such items and information (hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Database");
- All of BZ Estate's trademark; together with the goodwill of the business in connection with which the trademarks are used and that the trademarks symbolize, including, but not limited to Gentle Changes, Ultimate Desire Gentle Balance, EZ OPC, Sweet Satisfaction, EZ Omega 3+, EZ Slim System, and Coral 3X, Male Balance, The Easy Way to a Heathier Lifestyle, EZ Slim System Accelerator, Booser, EZ T- labs, Mobilizer, EZ Minerals, Bi-Phasic Marine Minerals, Your Key To Financial Success!, 3asy Way International (hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Trademarks");
- All of EZ Estate's trade name: and common law trademarks, together with the **(7)** goodwill of the business in connection with which the trademarks are used and that the trademarks symbolize, including, but not limited to: BZ Health, BZ Health International, Easy Health, Dynamic Health Network, EZ Way International, Easy Way International, Dynamic Health Solutions, EZ Nutrition, EZ Clense, Sline-N-Trim, Slim N Trim, Slim & Trim, Dynamic Duo, EZ Energy, EZ Enzymes, Dynamic Omega-3, Youthful Secrets, Life Pak, Dynamic C Powder, Kamut Perfect Food (hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Business and Product Names"); and
- All of EZ Estate's sealed, unope sed, inviolate inventory of products for resale to the public (hereinafter referred to as the "Inventory").

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003250 FRAME: 0891